Result of Tie

Aidan Reece Aggregate

George's |

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Queen’s 1st Stage

The Aidan Reece Memorial Challenge Trophy, an NRA Gold Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Ms RL Furniss

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr PM Patel

A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3 Dr AM Jory

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr CK Kiptarus
5 Mr DC Luckman
6 Mr CJ Mitchell
7 Mr JD Warburton
8 Mr FWA Coetzee
9 Mr NNT Kerins
10 Mr RSF Shouler
11 Mr TJD Raincock
12 Mr MRM Millar
13 Mr RW Sandlant
14 Miss CA Evans
15 Mr JAM Paton
16 Mr M Button
17 Mr WCP Richards
18 Maj NT Healy
19 Mr SDJ Glanville
20 Miss JM Hince
21 Mr CJ Watson
22 Mr MI Buchanan
23 Mr D de Vere
24 Dr JO Ahrens

25 Mr D Lowe

26 Mrs CJ Clifford Evans

27 Mr PH Costello
28 Mr LS Otundo

29 Dr BJ Winney

30 Mr AJ Jasiak

31 Mr R Sampson

32 Mr RR Warren

33 Mr DN Lindsay
34 Miss HD Grindon
35 Mr CES Dickenson
36 Dr AJ Pilgrim

37 Mr JA Oakland
38 Mr MD Jenvey

39 Mr NM Duncan
40 Mr PJ Temperley
41 Mr PAE Charlton
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Total Entry:

POW
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34.4v
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33.3v
34.2v
34.2v
32.2v
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Total

175.27v £4

175.27v £4

175.18v

174.26v
174.25v £ 4
174.24v £ 4
174.21v £4
173.20v
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172.24v £ 4
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Last ‘X’

.18v £4
.18v
.18v
.18v
A7v
.15v £4

170.21v £4
170.21v £4
170.20v
170.20v £ 4
170.19v
170.19v
170.17v
170.15v
170.14v
170.11v
169.22v



42 Miss P Hobbs

43 Mr RJ Mace

44 Cdt LEl Horsman Carpenter

45 Mr JA Curd

46 Miss AKM Morriss
47 Mr BA Young

48 Mr EJ Harriss

49 Col Sir FC Sykes
50 Flt Lt NP Moxon

51 Miss ICN Cox

52 Mr W Morriss

53 Mr AR Le Quesne
54 Miss K Harriss

55 Cdt G Clarke

56 Mr CR Vonchek
57 Cdt HJ Purslow
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Folkestone RC

NLRC

Wandsworth FBRC
Imperial College RPC
ATSC

RAFTRC

UKCRT

Bradfield College
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Wellington College
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Old Wellingtonians
UKCRT
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34.5v
35.5v
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34.3v
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Last ‘A’ In
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